16
Elettrotec保留未经事先通知更改产品技术数据或暂停生产的权利。该流量计和流量指示器触
点受到强烈冲击或震动时可能会被损坏。用户有责任对我们的产品是否适合特定应用进行测
试，例如，材料的兼容性测试。仅在现场试验中得到证实的使用才会是适当的。该样本中的
技术信息基于产品开发过程中的测试和经验值的积累，他们可能并不适用于所有情况。
Elettrotec reserves the right to technical data of change to the products or halt production without prior notice. The flow
meter/flow indicator contacts can be damaged when subject to strong shocks or high vibration. It is the responsibility of

FPR 液体叶片式流量指示器
Paddle flow switches for liquids
如何订购 / HOW TO ORDER
型号 / Model
FPR
叶片材料 / Paddle material
B
设定点（升/分钟）
Set point (l/min.)
Txx
FPR 02 B T2 U 20 W
电缆规格 / Cable type
U
电缆长度 / Cable length
10 - 15 - 20 - 40
电缆连接器类型
Cable connectors type
W
三通管类型 / Type of pipe tee
编号
Code
H D F T d
水流减少时的标准设定点
Standard set point at decreasing flow in H
2
O
升/分钟 / l/min.
02 102 27 50 G1/2” - 2 - 5 - 8
03 106 33 58 G3/4” - 5 - 7.5 - 15
04 116 41 50 G1” - 15
06 130 55 50 G1 1/2” - 27
14 77.5 - - - 19 9.5 - 15*
FPR0...
FPR1...
一般规格 / GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
型号
MODEL
水中设定点
SET POINT IN H20
升/分钟 / l/min.
尺寸 / DIMENSIONS
毫米 / mm
电缆长度
CABLE LENGTH
毫米 / mm
最大静压
MAX. STATIC PRESSURE
bar
最大流量
MAX. FLOW RATE
升/分钟 / l/min.H D F T d
FPR02BT2U20W 2 102 27 50 G1/2’’ - 2000 10 30
FPR02BT5U20W 5 102 27 50 G1/2’’ - 2000 10 30
FPR02BT8U20W 8 102 27 50 G1/2’’ - 2000 10 30
FPR03BT7.5U25W 7.5 106 33 58 G3/4’’ - 2500 10 80
FPR03BT5U20W 5 106 33 58 G3/4’’ - 2000 10 80
FPR03BT15U20W 15 106 33 58 G3/4’’ - 2000 10 80
FPR04BT15U25W 15 116 41 50 G1’’ - 2500 10 130
FPR06BT27U15W 27 130 55 50 G1 1/2’’ - 1500 10 300
FPR14BT15U10W 15* 77.5 - - - 19 1000 10 130
FPR14BT9.5U10W 9.5* 77.5 - - - 19 1000 10 130
* 设定点是通过将直径为19毫米的黄铜接头焊接在内径26毫米、外径28毫米的管子上获得的。/ Set point obtained soldering the brass fitting Ø19 mm on a pipe Ø int. = 26 mm Ø est. = 28 mm
4
4
5
5
1
2
3
3
2
1
1	三通管/接头